(Prepare in triplicate)

Prepared in regard to:

HB1471

FISCAL NOTE

(List bill or resolution and number,

Amendment to:

if available, or subject)

(List bill or resolution and number)

Requested by: Rep. Rylance

Date of receipt: 2/2 1977

In the following space note the fiscal effect in dollars of the legis-
lative proposal. If additional space is needed, attach a supplementary

sheet. (Please type)

This fiscal impact is developed based on many assumptions and

estimates. This assumes the detail work

by this state agency.

Salaries & Wages
Administrator
Staff

Fees & Services
Travel
Lawyer
Court Reporter
Mediator/Arbitrator

Supplies & Materials

Equipment

90,000
30,000

26,000
20,000
15,000
22,000

120,000

83,000

10,000

3,000

TOTAL 216,000

and costs will be borne

If it appears this legislative proposal may have a fiscal effect upon one
or more of the cites and counties of this state but your agency does not
have the information available, or cannot gather the information on a

timely basis, to allow a dollar estimate, please check one or more of the

following:

The measure does have a fiscal impact in an unknown

amount

216,000 The me

estimated on the b

asure does have a fiscal impact in a dollar
asis of inadequate information.

dollar estimate in space above) .

The fiscal

impact of the mcasure is unknown.

amount
(Enter

Datc of preparation: pepyyary 3, 1977

‘Signed

Typced Name Orville W. Hagen

Department Commissioner of Labor




