	FISCAL NOTE		
Prepared in regard to:			
HB1471 (List bill or resolution a	and number, if a	vailable, or subject)	
Amendment to: (List b	oill or resoluti	on and number)	
Requested by: Rep. Rylance	D	ate of receipt: 2/2	_19_77
In the following space note lative proposal. If additionsheet. (Please type)	the fiscal effe	ct in dollars of the leded, attach a supplem	.egis- nentary
This fiscal impact is destimates. This assume by this state agency.	_		
Salaries & Wages		120,000	
Administrator	90,000		
Staff	30,000		
Fees & Services	. ` .	83,000	
Travel Lawyer	26,000 20,000		
Court Reporter	15,000		
Mediator/Arbitrator	•		
Supplies & Materials		10,000	
Equipment		3,000	
	тота	AL 216,000	
If it appears this legislat or more of the cites and co have the information availa- timely basis, to allow a do following:	unties of this s ble, or cannot o	state but your agency ather the information	on a
The measure amount	does have a fis	scal impact in an unkn	own
estimated o	does have a fig n the basis of i mate in space ab	scal impact in a dolla inadequate information pove).	r amount . (Ente
The fiscal	impact of the mo	easure is unknown.	
Date of preparation: Februar	v 3. 1977		
	Signed		

Typed Name \_\_\_orville W. Hagen

Department Commissioner of Labor